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5044720 ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5044720 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -314,000    -314,000    -305,307.10      -5,123.09            .00      -8,692.90   97.2%

  2022/11/000475 05/31/2022 GCR       -3,083.20 REF                                        DMV TAX 4/2022 FVD ARLINGTON
  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR       -2,039.89 REF                                        ARLINGTON CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -314,000    -314,000    -305,307.10      -5,123.09            .00      -8,692.90   97.2%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5044720 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -5,715.70        -593.66            .00       5,715.70  100.0%

  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR         -593.66 REF                                        ARLINGTON PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -5,715.70        -593.66            .00       5,715.70  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5044720 43100  SALES TAX                    -24,000     -24,000     -27,149.41            .00            .00       3,149.41  113.1%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -24,000     -24,000     -27,149.41            .00            .00       3,149.41  113.1%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5044720 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,834.40        -205.99            .00       1,834.40  100.0%

  2022/11/000509 05/31/2022 GEN         -205.99 REF MAY                                    DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=424HRdQb%2FrNpTzeKAorK%2FCmVMghR%2B%2BEqPT39HJozE0MyJ1Ox9R9gh5Qe%2BJ0t4rF1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PMGT7bN7szzNMSKQphwiZadRb7%2F%2FE48%2Bl%2FeB91qXS12OpiiPOL3ANpEdmH0iIcTl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZqsAmIQIoW9noBAG1wqmalSpEj1E3L5eAx2fJeAA4ebKLdD0%2BboWfsZN8eqXD9xk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4Ly%2FlBunkwbIfh06txW99ktBWH4xbZ4Yzbov7u4Cz3LhvAhAhve2BwXIvlnmzNMs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=se8sGJEeHKBfklGHjRaXSi7Tt557uM7e3CEUIDoITY54DhJzAlNcGstJZIhQ3B%2BT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tvofaDY6qHWKpgP%2FV2TekhPMzxUDjbIiocSLjzGyiBSYuZ7i%2FVXJW5I0OnGBlkbD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=36wgbael%2BwcVk9Zqyy4VGeovmc6cQ%2FuGQ94gpF2UzmzNK28hHSYaZ9%2FwSPJCIyN1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V%2BYjzk9XxfCv%2FcB600PSxRwAbBdIOJqh%2F%2Fm5J4Wo8VTJR2OMWjuhZbP%2FEDgi%2FOOO
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,834.40        -205.99            .00       1,834.40  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5044720 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -7,000            .00            .00            .00      -7,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -7,000            .00            .00            .00      -7,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE         -338,000    -345,000    -340,006.61      -5,922.74            .00      -4,993.39   98.6%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -338,000    -345,000    -340,006.61      -5,922.74            .00      -4,993.39

                           GRAND TOTAL     -338,000    -345,000    -340,006.61      -5,922.74            .00      -4,993.39   98.6%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GU%2FUJSvr4EI6GB0S6GolnzYKbuFhMBux%2FjMBJjbLM%2BAibS7VTlCwaQrMOiSMUWFl
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/11
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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